Date:   September 14, 2020
Attn:    Brian Rominski
Re:       Prospect Dist. 23 – Ross Elementary
             600 Schoenbeck Rd
             Prospect Heights, IL. 60070
We are pleased to provide our Quote in the amount of $5,800.00 for the material associated with the
above referenced project.  The ComEd Energy Efficiency Incentive ($2,464.00) has been deducted from
the cost of the quote leaving a net cost of $3,336.00.  Our Quote is based on the Material and Labor

• Suitable for damp locations
• Glass-free
• Surface mount installation
• 100/277V or 347/480V
• >120 Lm/w
• CRI: >80
• 4,000K or 5,000K color temperatures
• Operating temp: -22°F to +113°F
• 0 to 10V dimming
• L70 of 50,000 hours
• Gymnasiums
• Schools and universities
• Sports arenas
• Warehouses
MODEL DESCRIPTION WATTS (Actual) LUMENS CCT LxWxD Inches
MST-2-80-4K 2 ft. 80W Mustang LED Highbay 80 (76.36) 9,630.9 4K 23.8” x 12.6” x 3.62”
MST-2-80-5K 2 ft. 80W Mustang LED Highbay 80 (77.34) 10,091 5K 23.8” x 12.6” x 3.62”
MST-2-110-4K 2 ft. 110W Mustang LED Highbay 110 (104.3) 15,909 4K 23.8" x 12.6" x 3.62"
MST-2-110-5K 2 ft. 110W Mustang LED Highbay 110 (103.8) 16,073 5K 23.8" x 12.6" x 3.62"
MST-2-165-4K 2 ft. 165W Mustang LED Highbay 165 (157.9) 20,025 4K 23.8” x 17.3” x 3.62”
MST-2-165-5K 2 ft. 165W Mustang LED Highbay 165 (159.6) 20,845 5K 23.8” x 17.3” x 3.62”
MST-2-220-4K* 2 ft. 220W Mustang LED Highbay 220 (211.8) 30,316 4K 23.8” x 17.3” x 3.62”
MST-2-220-5K* 2 ft. 220W Mustang LED Highbay 220 (210.9) 30,684 5K 23.8” x 17.3” x 3.62”
MST-4-160-4K* 4 ft. 160W Mustang LED Highbay 160 (153.2) 19,448 4K 45.9” x 12.6” x 3.62”
MST-4-160-5K 4 ft. 160W Mustang LED Highbay 160 (154.7) 20,342 5K 45.9” x 12.6” x 3.62”
MST-4-225-4K 4 ft. 225W Mustang LED Highbay 225 (212.9) 31,433 4K 45.9” x 12.6” x 3.62”
MST-4-225-5K 4 ft. 225W Mustang LED Highbay 225 (213.8) 32,042 5K 45.9” x 12.6” x 3.62”
MST-4-320-4K 4 ft. 320W Mustang LED Highbay 320 (323.7) 47,694 4K 45.9” x 17.3” x 3.62”
MST-4-320-5K 4 ft. 320W Mustang LED Highbay 320 (321.6) 48,185 5K 45.9” x 17.3” x 3.62”
*Denotes custom order
03/04/2020
•
mcapetillo